TA

ind

TB

Sprindi mitmevadistlus (60 m; 100 m; 200 m)

Marili Késter

Reeta Pere

Kerli Laht

Sandra Vahi

Kaija Joeveer

Katlin Toots

Zanna Vladimirova

Reesika Adojaan

Anna Hokkonen

Anna Tarassova

Siiri Ladva

Mai-Ly Soe

Kerli Luik

Tiina Tasa

3.01.1988

9.03.1989

12.04.1989

29.02.1988

2.06.1989

6.04.1989

4.08.1982

31.01.1991

17.07.1991

22.01.1992

8.01.1991

2.05.1991

24.02.1990

1.02.1991

Vike
8,26
770

Tartu Kalev
8,45
715

Lounaldvi
8,39
732

Tartu Kalev
8,61
670

EPMU
8,83
610

Léunalovi
8,78
PSK Narvic
7,97
857

Tartu Kalev
8,25
773

K-Jarve Atleetika
8,41
726

Mits
8,33
749

MRG
8,36
741

Tartu Kalev
8,80
618

Tartu Kalev
8,70
645

Tartu Kalev
8,90
592

-0,7

-0,7

0,7

-0,7

-0,7

-0,7

-0,7

-2,3

13,05
761
1531

13,38
704
1419

13,36
708
1440

13,97
609
1279

13,96
610
1220

12,67
828
1685

13,10
752
1526

13,17
740
1466

13,24
728
1477

13,36
708
1449

13,83
631
1249

14,18
576
1221

14,04
598
1190

21__.05.2005
TU staadion

2255 p
+0,9 26,86 -0,5
724
2255
2100 p
27,37 -0,5
681
2100
2099 p
27,65 -0,5
659
2099
1852 p
28,75 -0,5
573
1852
1773 p
29,02 -0,5
553
1773

+0,9

+0,9

+0,9

+0,9

2454 p

26,32 -0,5
769
2454

+0,9

2306 p
-1,7 26,18 +0,4
781
2306
2197 p
-1,7 26,77 +0,4
731
2197
2142 p
1,7 2757 +0,4
665
2142
2126
1,7 27,42 +04
677
2126
1886 p
1,7 2792 +04
637
1886
1758 p
-1,7 29,24 +0,4
537
1758
1737
-1,6 29,10 -0,7
547
1737



10

11

PB

10

Kerta Koiv

Tatjana Petrova

Kaisa Kangro

Klarica Topper

Riho Terase

Timo MUUrsepp

Siim Punab

Toénis Voitka

Jaan Kristjan Unt

Ranno Koorep

Madis Salus

llImar Laanes

Kristjan Keskkdla

Maksim KuleSov

18.02.1990

20.03.1992

19.01.1991

31.01.1990

15.04.1990

Lounaldvi
9,11
538
Mits
9,30
492
Lounaldvi
9,15
528
Lounaldvi
9,83
371
TU ASK
7,75
634

27.06.1990 Lounaldvi

26.01.1990

1.09.1990

23.02.1990

24.01.1990

26.04.1991

12.04.1991

16.02.1990

1.02.1991

7,85
604

TU ASK
8,06
542

Lounalodvi
7,99
563

TU ASK
8,09
534

TU ASK
8,40
449

Tartu Kalev
8,29
478

Tartu Kalev
8,31
473

Lounalodvi
8,50
423

Tartu Kalev
8,63
391

+0,6

+0,6

+0,6

+0,6

+0,6

14,64
508
1046

14,62
511
1003

15,07
447
975

15,91
339
710

12,47
562
1196

12,61
536
1140

12,69
522
1064

12,68
523
1086

12,92
481
1015

13,36
409
858

13,35
410
888

13,29
420
893

13,71
354
777

13,79
343
734

-1,6

-1,7

-1,6

-1,6

-1,8

+1,8

-1,8

-1,8

-1,8

-1,8

-1,8

1519 p
30,13 -0,7
473
1519
1455 p
30,44 -0,7
452
1455
1342 p
31,75 -0,7
367
1342
967 p
33,67 -0,7
257
967
1765 p
25,44 -3,3
569
1765
1680 p
25,80 -3,3
540
1680
1649 p
25,25 -3,3
585
1649
1617 p
25,91 -3,3
531
1617
1513 p
26,33 -3,3
498
1513
1369 p
26,17 +0,6
511
1369
1347 p
26,85 -3,3
459
1347
1304 p
27,51 -3,3
411
1304
1202 p
27,31  +0,6
425
1202
1127 p
27,76  +0,6
393
1127



11

12

13

PA

MJ

Kristjan Jansons

Lauri Savolainen

Kirill KotSerevski

Asko Anipai

Nikolai Laikov

Sven-Erik H6im

Karl Lepp

Toomas Truup

Anton Rogovoi

Kaarel Karner

Taaniel Hein

Mihkel Kirch

Martin Odbik

Mart Kroodo

21.10.1991

8.02.1991

2.06.1996

2.10.1989

30.04.1989

30.12.1988

8.02.1989

16.12.1988

19.10.1988

21.06.1989

22.10.1988

17.03.1989

20.12.1989

18.03.1987

Tartu Kalev
8,58
403

Tartu Kalev
8,64
388

Mits
9,58
188

Lounaldvi
7,44
732

K-JarveAtleetika
7,42
739

Tartu Kalev
7,49
716

Tartu Kalev
7,71
646

Lounaldvi
7,90
589

K-JarveAtleetika
7,88
595

Tartu Kalev
8,00
560

TU ASK
8,15
517

Lounaldvi
8,37
457

Tartu Kalev
8,69

Tartu Kalev
7,48
719

+0,6

-0,1

-0,1

-1,0

-1,0

-0,1

-1,0

-0,1

-0,1

-1,0

-1,0

-0,2

14,00
312
715

14,37
262
650

15,77
108
296

11,81
689
1421

11,89
673
1412

11,86
679
1395

12,26
601
1247

12,52
552
1141

12,69
522
1117

12,70
520
1080

12,82
499
1016

13,33
413
870

DQ

11,75
701
1420

-3,1

-3,1

-3,1

+0,4

+0,4

+0,4

-0,6

-0,6

+0,4

-0,6

-0,6

-0,6

0,4

1084p °

28,12 +0,6
369
1084

969 p

28,87 +0,6
319
969

425 p

32,47 +0,6
129
425

2133 p
2379 +0,2
712

2133
2110 p
23,95 +0,2
698
2110
2077 p
2412 40,2
682
2077
1844 p
2511 40,2
597
1844
1714 p
2539 40,2
573
1714
1669 p
2565 +1,3
552
1669
1634 p
2563 +1,3
554
1634
1515 p
26,32 +1,3
499
1515
1271 p
27,65 +1,3
401
1271

2167 p
2341 +0,8
747
2167



ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

ind

Alari Sade

Timur Kalnin

Sven Kera

Aivo Raatli

Mihkel Truup

Maksim Martinovits

Kaupo Valb
Allar Aasma

Ahto Kree

Koit Uus

Tarmo Miller

Simo Soolo

Igor Brjuhhov

Taavi Rim
Sven Padjus
Ain Kuusiku

Gen Mandre

16.10.1986

12.02.1987

5.09.1987

20.08.1986

21.09.1987

19.12.1987

21.04.1987
1.05.1983

31.05.1985

3.02.1984

30.05.1982

17.09.1983

3.06.1982

24.10.1973

21.06.1993

23.11.1982

21.08.1983

TU ASK
7,65
665

K-JarveAtleetika
7,66
662

TU ASK

7,74
637

Tartu Kalev
7,79
622

Lounalodvi
7,92
583

K-JarveAtleetika
8,00

TU ASK

Audentese SK
7,01
879

Sakala
7,29
782

EPMU SK
7,40
745

Nomme KJK
7,53
703

Sakala
7,73
640

SK Pirita
7,30
779
Tallinna Kalev
7,13
Tartu Kalev
7,56
TU ASK
8,00
Tartu Kalev
7,81

-0,2

-0,2

-0,2
8,08

-1,7

-1,7

+0,6

-1,7

+0,6

-1,7

-1,7
+0,6
+0,6

+0,6

12,01
649
1314

11,97
657
1319

12,12
628
1265

12,53
551
1173

12,83
497
1080

DNS
+0,6

11,07
845
1724

11,39
776
1558

11,69
713
1458
11,91
669
1372
12,26
601
1241

11,53
746

11,29
12,10

12,77

04

-0,4

+0,5

+0,5

-2,2
+0,5

+0,5

2025 p
23,80 +0,8
711
2025
2025 p
23,86 +0.8
706
2025
1928 p

24,34 +0,8
663
1928

1737 p

2551  +0,8
564
1737

1597 p

26,09 +0,8
517
1597

2579 p
22,28
855
2579
2386 p
22,56
828
2386
2218 p
23,27
760
2218
2086 p
23,77
714
2086
1872 p
24,71
631
1872



